
ROCKIN’ JOKERS CALENDAR 
 

MAY, 2008 

May 2-May 4: Silver State at Reno Grand (Hilton) 
Saturday, May 3: Dinner & Miniature Golf 
 4:45 p.m. Dinner at Fresh Choice, 5353 Almaden Expwy. at Blossom Hill 
 6:30 p.m. Miniature Golf at Golfland-Emerald Hills, 976 Blossom Hill 
Wednesday, May 7: Club – Front Hall 
Wednesday, May 14: Club – Main Hall 
Saturday, May 17: Lawn Bowling at Bramhall Park, 1101 Camino Ramon, San Jose; 10:00 a.m. 
 This event is FREE.  Lunch following at the Straw Hat Pizza, Meridian Ave. 
Saturday, May 17: Square Dance Demo at Camden Community Center – Time to be Announced 
Saturday, May 17: Krazy Dazys’ Black and White Ball – VISITATION DANCE 
 at John Muir, 7:30 pm – 10:30 pm.; Caller: Jim Osborne; Cuer: Sue Harris 
Sunday, May 18: SCVSDA Board (1:00 pm) and Delegates (2:30 pm) Meeting 
 Google Headquarters in Mountain View AT 1501 Salado Drive 
 Info: http://www.scvsda.org/meetings.html 
Wednesday, May 21 Club Party Night – Main Hall – May Day Theme 
May 23-May 25: Golden State Roundup at San Ramon Marriott 
 Callers: Bob Baier, Ray Brendzy, Dan Nordbye, Joe Saltel - Cuer: Radka and Steve Sandeman 

 Info: http://roundup.ncsda.com/ or talk to John Flora 
Wednesday, May 28: Club – Main Hall 
Thursday, May 29: Board Meeting at 7:30 p.m. at the home of Jackie Daemion and Karl Belser 
Saturday, May 31: SCVSDA and SCVCA Whing Ding "Caller Appreciation" 
 

SAVE THE DATE 

Saturday, June 7: Bows & Beaus’ Ice Cream Fling Thing; 7:30-11:00 pm; Caller Tim Crawford; Cuer Sue Harris 
 at Cubberly Community Center, 4000 Middlefield Rd., Palo Alto;  
Saturday, June 14: Sunnyvale Singles’ Strawberry Festival; 7:30 pm – 10:30 pm  – VISITATION DANCE 
 at First Congregational Church, 1980 Hamilton; Caller Vic Cedar; Cuer George Gardner 
Sunday, June 22: “Altar Boyz” at San Jose Stage Co. at 2:00 p.m.; tickets $25.00 
 Dinner following at Sonoma Chicken Coup on San Pedro St., downtown San Jose 
Saturday, June 28: Bocce Ball and Potluck Barbecue, 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
 St. Francis Cabrini Church, 16055 Woodard Rd. 
July 4 Weekend:   Weekend Trip to Redwood Coasters’ Anniversary Dance in Fort Bragg 
 and World’s Largest Salmon Barbecue 
Saturday, July 12: Annual Club Picnic –  10 a.m. to Dark 
 Stevens Creek Park - Villa Maria Site, 11401 Stevens Canyon Road, Cupertino 
Wednesday, July 16: Club Party Night – Amateur Caller Night.     Let Roger know if you want to participate. 
Saturday, July 19: Lucky Steppers 50th Anniversary Dance at The Ben Lomond Slab, 300 Mill St.  
 7:30 pm.  Caller: Harold Fleeman. 
 5:00 pm Dinner at Santa Cruz Pasta Factory, 5340 Scotts Valley Dr., Scotts Valley 
Sunday, August 17: Barbecue & Croquet at Kirk & JoKay’s, 2:30 p.m. 
August 30-September1: Tapestry Arts Festival Hoedowns in Downtown San Jose 
June 24-June 27 2009:  National Square Dance Convention, Long Beach.   Register now: www.58nsdc.org  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
For Maps and Details:  www.rockinjokers.com 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
MAY Duty Square #2: Joe Carboni, Cavallaro, Hall, Johnson,  

Julius, Kistler, Lange, McCandless, Schmid, Winniford 
JUNE Duty Square #3: Gary Hinze, Blood, Faltersack, Grant, Hinze, Hogan, Malloy, Moualem 


